
Ravenna 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. 17:48.840
Tempo gara

1 1:58.518 + 00.511 12:53:22.119  44,044

2 1:58.613 + 00.606 12:55:20.732  44,009

3 1:58.007 --------- 12:57:18.739  44,235

4 1:58.975 + 00.968 12:59:17.714  43,875

5 1:59.153 + 01.146 13:01:16.867  43,809

6 1:58.646 + 00.639 13:03:15.513  43,996

7 1:58.392 + 00.385 13:05:13.905  44,091

8 1:58.434 + 00.427 13:07:12.339  44,075

9 2:00.102 + 02.095 13:09:12.441  43,463

 Po. 2 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. + 05.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.456 + 04.138 12:53:26.057  42,628

2 1:59.232 + 00.914 12:55:25.289  43,780

3 1:58.978 + 00.660 12:57:24.267  43,874

4 1:59.509 + 01.191 12:59:23.776  43,679

5 1:59.173 + 00.855 13:01:22.949  43,802

6 1:59.125 + 00.807 13:03:22.074  43,820

7 1:58.631 + 00.313 13:05:20.705  44,002

8 1:58.844 + 00.526 13:07:19.549  43,923

9 1:58.318 --------- 13:09:17.867  44,118

 Po. 3 - # 7 ZAFFANELLA N. + 46.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.380 + 02.518 12:53:27.981  41,968

2 2:01.862 --------- 12:55:29.843  42,835

3 2:01.954 + 00.092 12:57:31.797  42,803

4 2:02.048 + 00.186 12:59:33.845  42,770

5 2:02.802 + 00.940 13:01:36.647  42,507

6 2:06.238 + 04.376 13:03:42.885  41,350

7 2:04.596 + 02.734 13:05:47.481  41,895

8 2:05.129 + 03.267 13:07:52.610  41,717

9 2:06.058 + 04.196 13:09:58.668  41,410

 Po. 4 - # 67 GUIDETTI A. + 57.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.243 + 02.762 12:53:29.844  41,349

2 2:04.154 + 00.673 12:55:33.998  42,045

3 2:05.443 + 01.962 12:57:39.441  41,613

4 2:05.381 + 01.900 12:59:44.822  41,633

5 2:04.854 + 01.373 13:01:49.676  41,809

6 2:05.150 + 01.669 13:03:54.826  41,710

7 2:07.654 + 04.173 13:06:02.480  40,892

8 2:04.310 + 00.829 13:08:06.790  41,992

9 2:03.481 --------- 13:10:10.271  42,274

 Po. 5 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 58.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.267 + 07.196 12:53:33.868  40,072

2 2:05.075 + 02.004 12:55:38.943  41,735

3 2:04.608 + 01.537 12:57:43.551  41,891

4 2:04.373 + 01.302 12:59:47.924  41,971

5 2:04.218 + 01.147 13:01:52.142  42,023

6 2:04.301 + 01.230 13:03:56.443  41,995

7 2:07.102 + 04.031 13:06:03.545  41,069

8 2:04.516 + 01.445 13:08:08.061  41,922

9 2:03.071 --------- 13:10:11.132  42,415

 Po. 6 - # 994 POZZI D. + 1:00.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.271 + 04.811 12:53:32.872  40,380

2 2:05.203 + 00.743 12:55:38.075  41,692

3 2:04.460 --------- 12:57:42.535  41,941

4 2:04.530 + 00.070 12:59:47.065  41,918

5 2:04.476 + 00.016 13:01:51.541  41,936

6 2:04.502 + 00.042 13:03:56.043  41,927

7 2:06.647 + 02.187 13:06:02.690  41,217

8 2:04.847 + 00.387 13:08:07.537  41,811

9 2:04.914 + 00.454 13:10:12.451  41,789

 Po. 7 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 1:10.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.276 + 03.278 12:53:30.877  41,013

2 2:04.784 + 00.786 12:55:35.661  41,832

3 2:04.750 + 00.752 12:57:40.411  41,844

4 2:05.374 + 01.376 12:59:45.785  41,635

5 2:04.197 + 00.199 13:01:49.982  42,030

6 2:05.613 + 01.615 13:03:55.595  41,556

7 2:18.741 + 14.743 13:06:14.336  37,624

8 2:04.138 + 00.140 13:08:18.474  42,050

9 2:03.998 --------- 13:10:22.472  42,097

 Po. 8 - # 193 CENCI F. + 2:05.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.909 + 02.005 12:53:36.510  39,275

2 2:11.180 + 00.276 12:55:47.690  39,793

3 2:11.035 + 00.131 12:57:58.725  39,837

4 2:10.982 + 00.078 13:00:09.707  39,853

5 2:10.904 --------- 13:02:20.611  39,877

6 2:14.248 + 03.344 13:04:34.859  38,883

7 2:13.556 + 02.652 13:06:48.415  39,085

8 2:14.604 + 03.700 13:09:03.019  38,780

9 2:14.757 + 03.853 13:11:17.776  38,736

 Po. 9 - # 181 PONZI S. + 2:10.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.160 + 03.706 12:53:39.761  38,337

2 2:12.454 --------- 12:55:52.215  39,410

3 2:13.165 + 00.711 12:58:05.380  39,199

4 2:12.731 + 00.277 13:00:18.111  39,328

5 2:12.896 + 00.442 13:02:31.007  39,279

6 2:13.044 + 00.590 13:04:44.051  39,235

7 2:13.399 + 00.945 13:06:57.450  39,131

8 2:12.872 + 00.418 13:09:10.322  39,286

9 2:12.634 + 00.180 13:11:22.956  39,356

 Po. 10 - # 184 SPITALERI M. + 2:11.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.079 + 06.407 12:53:41.680  37,804

2 2:13.551 + 01.879 12:55:55.231  39,086

3 2:12.714 + 01.042 12:58:07.945  39,333

4 2:13.060 + 01.388 13:00:21.005  39,230

5 2:13.505 + 01.833 13:02:34.510  39,100

6 2:12.734 + 01.062 13:04:47.244  39,327

7 2:11.672 --------- 13:06:58.916  39,644

8 2:12.108 + 00.436 13:09:11.024  39,513

9 2:12.642 + 00.970 13:11:23.666  39,354

Fastest lap: 1:58.007 
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Ravenna 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.060 + 05.075 12:53:43.661  37,270

2 2:16.267 + 01.282 12:55:59.928  38,307

3 2:17.134 + 02.149 12:58:17.062  38,065

4 2:14.985 --------- 13:00:32.047  38,671

5 2:15.655 + 00.670 13:02:47.702  38,480

6 2:16.332 + 01.347 13:05:04.034  38,289

7 2:17.754 + 02.769 13:07:21.788  37,894

8 2:17.850 + 02.865 13:09:39.638  37,867

 Po. 12 - # 9 DONA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.792 + 08.322 12:53:47.393  36,302

2 2:17.014 + 01.544 12:56:04.407  38,098

3 2:16.392 + 00.922 12:58:20.799  38,272

4 2:16.047 + 00.577 13:00:36.846  38,369

5 2:16.322 + 00.852 13:02:53.168  38,292

6 2:17.093 + 01.623 13:05:10.261  38,076

7 2:23.616 + 08.146 13:07:33.877  36,347

8 2:15.470 --------- 13:09:49.347  38,533

 Po. 13 - # 227 LUSOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.273 + 12.989 12:53:57.874  33,836

2 2:22.537 + 01.253 12:56:20.411  36,622

3 2:25.506 + 04.222 12:58:45.917  35,875

4 2:24.360 + 03.076 13:01:10.277  36,160

5 2:26.508 + 05.224 13:03:36.785  35,629

6 2:32.545 + 11.261 13:06:09.330  34,219

7 2:24.241 + 02.957 13:08:33.571  36,189

8 2:21.284 --------- 13:10:54.855  36,947

 Po. 14 - # 291 MANTANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.019 + 24.172 12:54:08.620  31,633

2 2:21.852 + 01.005 12:56:30.472  36,799

3 2:23.243 + 02.396 12:58:53.715  36,442

4 2:27.546 + 06.699 13:01:21.261  35,379

5 2:24.644 + 03.797 13:03:45.905  36,089

6 2:27.101 + 06.254 13:06:13.006  35,486

7 2:22.314 + 01.467 13:08:35.320  36,679

8 2:20.847 --------- 13:10:56.167  37,061

 Po. 15 - # 301 ANICHINI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.872 + 06.142 12:53:57.473  33,924

2 2:27.730 --------- 12:56:25.203  35,335

3 2:28.047 + 00.317 12:58:53.250  35,259

4 2:29.955 + 02.225 13:01:23.205  34,810

5 2:30.373 + 02.643 13:03:53.578  34,714

6 2:33.073 + 05.343 13:06:26.651  34,101

7 2:33.614 + 05.884 13:09:00.265  33,981

8 2:33.028 + 05.298 13:11:33.293  34,111

 Po. 16 - # 48 RONCHI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.024 + 04.460 12:53:40.625  38,096

2 2:12.564 --------- 12:55:53.189  39,377

3 2:13.020 + 00.456 12:58:06.209  39,242

4 2:14.393 + 01.829 13:00:20.602  38,841

5 5:13.557 + 3:00.993 13:05:34.159  16,648

6 2:41.499 + 28.935 13:08:15.658  32,322

7 2:41.405 + 28.841 13:10:57.063  32,341

Fastest lap: 1:58.007 
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